
Bikaner (Grain) APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Groundnut - Other  61.76  6,176.00  6,651.00  5,701.00  6,176.00 2025-12-25

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other  74.16  7,416.00  7,531.00  7,300.00  7,416.00 2025-12-25

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Other  119.25  11,925.00  11,925.00  11,925.00  11,925.00 2025-12-25

Moath Dal - Other  48.49  4,849.00  5,096.00  4,601.00  4,849.00 2025-12-25
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